FY23 Budget Amendment No. 2

Amended Amended Current Added Amended Transfer Transfer
Fund Department Budget (Reduced) Budget Out In
F256-ARPA .
American Rescue Plan Act 4,200,000 4,110,882 8,310,882 4,110,882 -
F359-Green Street Improvement Fund Transfer In - - - - 4,110,882
F359-Green Street Improvement Development Services 940,000 160,000 1,100,000




